
Learn more at www.mainstreetmasoncity.com/events

Our mission is to promote, preserve, and enhance Downtown Mason City as a diverse business,  
cultural, residential and entertainment destination for the benefit of the entire community.  
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BOARD OF DIRECTORS
PRESIDENT

Steve Bailey, Century 21
641.424.9400

steve.bailey21@gmail.com

VICE PRESIDENT/SECRETARY
Tessa Trout, MercyOne

641.430.6607
tessa.trout@mercyhealth.com

TREASURER
Jaclyn Meier, First Citizens Bank 

641.425.3475
Jaclyn.Meier@myfcb.bank

Diane Arndt, Reflections 
641.424.7001

diarndt12@gmail.com

Melissa Fabian, Simply Nourished
Mason City Youth Hockey Assoc.

701.212.5566
melissafabian@yahoo.com

Jason Geving, Edward Jones
515.320.3945

Jason.Geving@edwardjones.com

Abigail Lee, Lee Realty
641.512.2208

leerealtyiowa@gmail.com

Tim Schupick, Schupick + Associates
641.425.7926

tim@schupickcpas.com

CITY LIASON
Steven Van Steenhuyse

641.421.3626
svansteenhuyse@masoncity.net

PAST PRESIDENT
Kevin Sullivan, First Citizens Bank 

641.420.6084
Kevin.Sullivan@myfcb.bank

Sign-up for the Main Street Mason City e-newsletter to receive 
news, updates, and event info directly in your inbox! 

www.mainstreetmasoncity.com/newsletter

MARCH 2023

UPCOMING EVENTS
Presented by Main Street Mason City

APRIL

7
FRIDAY, APRIL 7, 2023
Spring Bunny Pub Hop
6:00 PM-10:00 PM ✱ Downtown Mason City

SEPTEMBER

16
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2023
Brew to Brew Bike Ride
12:00 NOON-4:30 PM ✱ Downtown Mason City

JUNE 2-AUGUST 28, 2023
FRIDAY NIGHT LIVE on the plaza
Weekly Live Music ✱ Downtown Mason City

OCTOBER 

21
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 21, 2023
Haunted Historic Building Tour
6:00 PM-10:00 PM ✱ Downtown Mason City

DECEMBER

9
SATURDAY, DECEMBER 9, 2023
Jingle Mingle Pub Crawl
6:00 PM-10:00 PM ✱ Downtown Mason City

NOVEMBER

25
SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 25, 2023
**SMALL BUSINESS SATURDAY**
Run with Rudolph 5K Fun Run 9:30 AM-11:30 AM

Home for the Holidays 2:00 PM-5:00 PM

Tree Lighting Ceremony 5:15 PM

FALL 2023: DOWNTOWN CLEAN-UP

SPRING 2023: DOWNTOWN CLEAN-UP


